CMI

Management, Inc.

Additional Funding Request

VA048 CSS# 25658 WO# 12456 Asset# 1463

Description of

. Repl the Phot .
Repairs eplace the Photoeye

Diagnosis:
Initial Work Gate not working needs repair.
Order

Diagnostic Fee | $450

Additional $950
Labor Cost to
Perform Labor $75/hr x 12 (2 men 6 each)
Repairs Admin Fee
$250.79

. Photo Safety Eye 1 $232.56 $232.56

Additional Cost
Photoeye Hood 1 $18.23 $18.23

Total Cost of $1,650.79

Repair




LoCurrent Systems, LLC
3522 County Highway 11
Cooperstown, NY 13326

(607)293-7300

locurrent@gmail.com

Estimate

ADDRESS
Tidewater Inc.

6625- A Selnick Drive
Elkridge, MD 21075

Lo

CURRENT

SYSTEMS, LLC

ESTIMATE # 1595
DATE 06/25/2020

P.O. NUMBER

Monteith VA048 Replace Photoeye

06/25/2020

ACTIVITY QTY
Services 1
Follow Up Quotation to Invoice #1682

CSS#25658 WO#12456

Monteith Facility Richmond, VA VA048
Replace Phototeye

Dear Ms. Lee:

LoCurrent Systems is pleased to provide a
Quotation to replace the Photoeye at the
Monteith Facility Gate Operator Richmond, VA
VA048.

Cost Breakdown:

(1) Photo Safety

Total....oooiie $1,200.79

The cost for the above mentioned work is
$1,200.79

1,200.79

AMOUNT
1,200.79

$1,200.79



LoCurrent Systems, LLC
3522 County Highway 11
Cooperstown, NY 13326
(607)293-7300
locurrent@gmail.com

LOGURRENT

TEMS, L

INVOICE

BILLTO INVOICE # 1682
DATE 06/25/2020
DUE DATE 07/25/2020

TERMS Net 30

Tidewater Inc.
6625- A Selnick Drive
Elkridge, MD 21075

P.O. NUMBER
Monteith VA048 Diagnose GateOp

DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
Services 1 450.00 450.00
As per Estimate #1594:
CSS#25658 WO#12456

Monteith Facility Richmond, VA USARC VA048
Diagnose Gate Operator

Dear Ms. Lee:

As per your request LoCurrent Systems is pleased to provide a quotation to diagnose
the Gate Operator at the Monteith Facility Richmond, VA USARC VA048.

The cost to diagnose is $450.00.
Thank you for thinking of LoCurrent Systems.
Sincerely,

Antonietta LoRusso

If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please contact Antonietta ~ BALANCE DUE $450 00
LoRusso at (607)293-7300. '



CERTIFICATION OF WORK
SERVICE CALL

(1o be completed by the Contractor and saved in the Contractor’s CMMS)

FACID/Building: \/A048 Bate of Visit: (-9 Y220

Contractor Personnel on Site:

. A(gd Zogf,(_g&, - 4 Estimate #1594
2. ﬁ_ﬁé’ja/z[ s.Invoice #1682
3. Uk, Stah/ 6.

Service Call Number

CSS# RG4S WOH 42357

Description of Repairs |
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CERTIFICATION OF WORK

To be signed by the Contractor:

Print Name: A/, gj;{ ZJ/(Sf’JO Date: O"aZ%'p?Oa)Q

To be signed by Facility Manager:

By signing the Certification of Work, the said government representative signature does not
constitute acceptance of any work performed by the contractor, it only acknowledges that the

contractor was on-site during the identified timeline:

Print Name/Rank: WO MLM’C 756*)0’(% Date: @'3 {“— )d&é S G

Signed:

E-Mail: -

e A R

F"\.I.IF : I._-.'\. e, '. -
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________






